
      2021 REFUSE/RECYCLING COLLECTION SCHEDULE 

 

• There will be NO Yard Waste collection on the Holiday or the 

Collection Date 

 

 
2021 Holidays 

 
Holiday Date 

 
Collection Date 

 
New Year’s Day 

 
Friday, January 1, 2021 

 
Wednesday, December 30, 2020 

 
Good Friday 

 
Friday, April 2, 2021 

 
Wednesday, March 31, 2021 

 
Memorial Day 

 
Monday, May 31, 2021 

 
Wednesday, June 2, 2021 

 
Independence Day 

 
Monday, July 5, 2021 

 
Wednesday, July 7, 2021 

 
Labor Day 

 
Monday, September 6, 2021 

 
Wednesday, September 8, 2021 

 
Columbus Day 

 
Monday, October 11, 2021 

 
Wednesday, October 13, 2021 

 
Veteran’s Day 

 
Thursday, November 11, 2020 

 
Wednesday, November 10, 2021 

 
Thanksgiving Day 

Thursday, November 25, 2021 
Friday, November 26, 2021 

 
Wednesday, November 24, 2021 

 
Christmas Day 

 
Friday, December 24, 2021 

 
Wednesday, December 22, 2021 

 
New Year’s Day – 2021 

 
Friday, December 31, 2021 

 
Wednesday, December 29, 2021 

 

 
 


